
Int SX Olbia Rd 1

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SX Lites - Qualifying Race

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 22 GIUZIO R. 8:02.989
Tempo gara

1 47.546 + -05.-627 14:30:41.849  39,372

2 53.173 --------- 14:31:35.022  35,206

3 53.715 + 00.542 14:32:28.737  34,851

4 54.111 + 00.938 14:33:22.848  34,596

5 54.330 + 01.157 14:34:17.178  34,456

6 54.203 + 01.030 14:35:11.381  34,537

7 54.288 + 01.115 14:36:05.669  34,483

8 54.878 + 01.705 14:37:00.547  34,112

9 56.745 + 03.572 14:37:57.292  32,990

 Po. 2 - # 421 BARBAGLIA E. + 06.196
Diff. Primo

1 49.306 + -05.-035 14:30:43.609  37,967

2 54.341 --------- 14:31:37.950  34,449

3 54.590 + 00.249 14:32:32.540  34,292

4 54.897 + 00.556 14:33:27.437  34,100

5 54.776 + 00.435 14:34:22.213  34,176

6 54.484 + 00.143 14:35:16.697  34,359

7 55.294 + 00.953 14:36:11.991  33,855

8 55.341 + 01.000 14:37:07.332  33,827

9 56.156 + 01.815 14:38:03.488  33,336

 Po. 3 - # 62 ZAMPINO D. + 06.515
Diff. Primo

1 50.056 + -04.-487 14:30:44.359  37,398

2 54.543 --------- 14:31:38.902  34,322

3 54.711 + 00.168 14:32:33.613  34,216

4 54.585 + 00.042 14:33:28.198  34,295

5 55.074 + 00.531 14:34:23.272  33,991

6 55.160 + 00.617 14:35:18.432  33,938

7 54.743 + 00.200 14:36:13.175  34,196

8 55.014 + 00.471 14:37:08.189  34,028

9 55.618 + 01.075 14:38:03.807  33,658

 Po. 4 - # 146 BRANDINI D. + 08.820
Diff. Primo

1 51.065 + -02.-163 14:30:45.368  36,659

2 58.331 + 05.103 14:31:43.699  32,093

3 54.581 + 01.353 14:32:38.280  34,298

4 55.003 + 01.775 14:33:33.283  34,035

5 55.107 + 01.879 14:34:28.390  33,970

6 54.766 + 01.538 14:35:23.156  34,182

7 53.228 --------- 14:36:16.384  35,169

8 54.630 + 01.402 14:37:11.014  34,267

9 55.098 + 01.870 14:38:06.112  33,976

 Po. 5 - # 295 BISERNI F. + 10.471
Diff. Primo

1 50.636 + -03.-854 14:30:44.939  36,970

2 54.992 + 00.502 14:31:39.931  34,041

3 55.570 + 01.080 14:32:35.501  33,687

4 55.618 + 01.128 14:33:31.119  33,658

5 54.842 + 00.352 14:34:25.961  34,134

6 55.164 + 00.674 14:35:21.125  33,935

7 54.490 --------- 14:36:15.615  34,355

8 56.089 + 01.599 14:37:11.704  33,376

9 56.059 + 01.569 14:38:07.763  33,393

 Po. 6 - # 11 BOSI G. + 11.000
Diff. Primo

1 52.121 + -02.-511 14:30:46.424  35,916

2 55.031 + 00.399 14:31:41.455  34,017

3 54.632 --------- 14:32:36.087  34,266

4 55.757 + 01.125 14:33:31.844  33,574

5 54.931 + 00.299 14:34:26.775  34,079

6 54.900 + 00.268 14:35:21.675  34,098

7 55.595 + 00.963 14:36:17.270  33,672

8 55.483 + 00.851 14:37:12.753  33,740

9 55.539 + 00.907 14:38:08.292  33,706

 Po. 7 - # 338 BONIFACIO A. + 16.477
Diff. Primo

1 53.577 + -00.-739 14:30:47.880  34,940

2 55.216 + 00.900 14:31:43.096  33,903

3 54.316 --------- 14:32:37.412  34,465

4 55.047 + 00.731 14:33:32.459  34,007

5 56.136 + 01.820 14:34:28.595  33,348

6 55.942 + 01.626 14:35:24.537  33,463

7 56.380 + 02.064 14:36:20.917  33,203

8 55.513 + 01.197 14:37:16.430  33,722

9 57.339 + 03.023 14:38:13.769  32,648

 Po. 8 - # 140 LODI T. + 26.319
Diff. Primo

1 54.507 + -01.-429 14:30:48.810  34,344

2 56.570 + 00.634 14:31:45.380  33,092

3 56.092 + 00.156 14:32:41.472  33,374

4 56.378 + 00.442 14:33:37.850  33,204

5 56.312 + 00.376 14:34:34.162  33,243

6 55.936 --------- 14:35:30.098  33,467

7 58.817 + 02.881 14:36:28.915  31,828

8 56.666 + 00.730 14:37:25.581  33,036

9 58.030 + 02.094 14:38:23.611  32,259

 Po. 9 - # 159 LUCCHINI J. + 34.189
Diff. Primo

1 53.046 + -03.-872 14:30:47.349  35,290

2 59.144 + 02.226 14:31:46.493  31,652

3 57.645 + 00.727 14:32:44.138  32,475

4 56.918 --------- 14:33:41.056  32,889

5 58.135 + 01.217 14:34:39.191  32,201

6 56.987 + 00.069 14:35:36.178  32,850

7 58.070 + 01.152 14:36:34.248  32,237

8 58.369 + 01.451 14:37:32.617  32,072

9 58.864 + 01.946 14:38:31.481  31,802

 Po. 10 - # 921 STOCKER U. + 35.054
Diff. Primo

1 54.814 + -01.-944 14:30:49.117  34,152

2 58.160 + 01.402 14:31:47.277  32,187

3 57.995 + 01.237 14:32:45.272  32,279

4 57.554 + 00.796 14:33:42.826  32,526

5 57.423 + 00.665 14:34:40.249  32,600

6 58.506 + 01.748 14:35:38.755  31,997

7 57.728 + 00.970 14:36:36.483  32,428

8 59.105 + 02.347 14:37:35.588  31,672

9 56.758 --------- 14:38:32.346  32,982

Fastest lap: 53.173 
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 Po. 11 - # 12 SANTANDREA L. + 47.122
Diff. Primo

1 1:00.761 + 03.412 14:30:55.064  30,809

2 1:00.952 + 03.603 14:31:56.016  30,713

3 57.811 + 00.462 14:32:53.827  32,381

4 59.102 + 01.753 14:33:52.929  31,674

5 58.788 + 01.439 14:34:51.717  31,843

6 57.349 --------- 14:35:49.066  32,642

7 57.864 + 00.515 14:36:46.930  32,352

8 58.073 + 00.724 14:37:45.003  32,235

9 59.411 + 02.062 14:38:44.414  31,509

 Po. 12 - # 992 PFEFFER M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 58.372 + -01.-336 14:30:52.675  32,070

2 59.716 + 00.008 14:31:52.391  31,348

3 59.708 --------- 14:32:52.099  31,353

4 1:00.296 + 00.588 14:33:52.395  31,047

5 1:00.616 + 00.908 14:34:53.011  30,883

6 1:00.982 + 01.274 14:35:53.993  30,698

7 1:01.612 + 01.904 14:36:55.605  30,384

8 1:03.877 + 04.169 14:37:59.482  29,306

 Po. 13 - # 916 SAILIS D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 59.787 + -01.-505 14:30:54.090  31,311

2 1:03.417 + 02.125 14:31:57.507  29,519

3 1:01.292 --------- 14:32:58.799  30,542

4 1:02.772 + 01.480 14:34:01.571  29,822

5 1:02.040 + 00.748 14:35:03.611  30,174

6 1:03.921 + 02.629 14:36:07.532  29,286

7 1:06.802 + 05.510 14:37:14.334  28,023

8 1:03.693 + 02.401 14:38:18.027  29,391

 Po. 14 - # 212 APUZZO C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 59.225 + -04.-134 14:30:53.528  31,608

2 1:06.612 + 03.253 14:32:00.140  28,103

3 1:03.359 --------- 14:33:03.499  29,546

4 1:06.931 + 03.572 14:34:10.430  27,969

5 1:10.858 + 07.499 14:35:21.288  26,419

6 1:09.850 + 06.491 14:36:31.138  26,800

7 1:07.989 + 04.630 14:37:39.127  27,534

8 1:08.293 + 04.934 14:38:47.420  27,411

Fastest lap: 53.173 
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